
High Score - Bridgeport, CT  

Tiny Girl Photogenic 
1st Runner Up – Olivia Jacques – Dance Xpressions  

Winner – Riley Jacques – Dance Xpressions 
 

Mini Girl Photogenic 
1st Runner Up – Delaney Fagan – Dance Xpressions 

Winner – Kristina Delgado – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
 

Mini Boy Photogenic 
Winner – Mason Jacques – Dance Xpressions 

 
Young Girl Photogenic 

Winner – Valentina Lomedico – Academy Of Dance Arts 
 

Teen Girl Photogenic 
Winner – Addyson Davis – Performing Art Studio BE 

 
Teen Girl Formal Modeling 

Winner – Addyson Davis – Performing Art Studio BE 
 

Teen Girl Fashion Modeling  
Winner – Addyson Davis – Performing Art Studio BE 

 
Overall Model 

Addyson Davis – Performing Art Studio BE 
 

Emerging Artist Petite Miss Elite 
1st Runner Up - #260 BoSS – Delaney Fagan – Dance Xpressions 

Winner - #315 Locomotion – Milania Santise – Academy Of Dance Arts 
 

Emerging Artist Junior Miss Elite 
Winner - #296 Box Of Secrets – Zoe Ellington – Academy Of Dance Arts 

 
Emerging Artist Teen Miss Elite  

Winner - #27 Never Enough – Addyson Davis – Performing Art Studio BE 
 

Junior Miss Elite 
2nd Runner Up - #186 All I Ask – Katie Crespo – Trumbull Performing Dance Academy 

1st Runner Up - #172 Half Time – Emily DaCosta – Reach for the Stars 
Winner - #187 Maybe This Time – Emma Rusgrove – Performing Art Studio BE 

 
 
 



Teen Miss Elite 
5th Runner Up – #11 The Grudge – Emmy Wheeler – Dance Works Academy 
4th Runner Up - #38 Heart Burn – Amarie Wehling – Dance Works Academy 

3rd Runner Up - #10 Beautifully Unfinished – Payton DePino – Performing Art Studio BE 
2nd Runner Up - #17 Never Enough – Laney Cowden – Acadmey Of Dance Arts 

1st Runner Up - #23 Half Light – Leah Jamison – Dance Works Academy 
Winner - #36 Heard It Through The Grapevine – Bella Zappone – Reach for the Stars  

 
Miss Elite 

5th Runner Up - #215 Backbone – Dominic Miller – Dance Works Academy 
4th Runner Up - #237 Rumor Has It – Sydney Donovan – Dance Works Academy 

3rd Runner Up - #211 Iris – Antonia Livoti – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
2nd Runner Up - #234 Letting Go – Ava Naylor – Dance Works Academy 

1st Runner Up - #210 My Mind – Kylee Barnes – Reach for the Stars 
Winner - #223 Just Keep Movin The Line – Ava Squeglia – Academy Of Dance Arts 

 
Tiny Recreational Solo 

3rd Place - #83 S’Illumine – Olivia Jacques – Dance Xpressions 
2nd Place - #82 I’m Cute – Kennedy Wellington – Dance Dimensions LLC 

1st Place - #112.1 Imagine – Gianna Muia – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
 

Mini Recreational Solo 
8th Place - #110 Hollaback Girl – Aubrey Theiss – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

7th Place - #95 Space Jam – Phena Mailhot – Dance Xpressions 
6th Place - #86 Zombiez – Ellisyn Marple – Reach for the Stars 

5th Place - #94 Rainbow – Sophia Huchko – Reach for the Stars 
4th Place - #88 Shades – Alessandra Longo – Reach for the Stars 

3rd Place - #93 Old Time Rock and Roll – Mason Jacques – Dance Xpressions 
2nd Place - #87 Everybody Wants To Be A Cat – Faye Grover – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #92 Sugar Pie Honey Bunch – Addison Aylward-Vreeland – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
 

Mini Intermediate Solo 
10th Place - #263 Limbo – Kristina Delgado – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

9th Place - #277 Building A Family – Janie Wellington – Dance Dimensions LLC 
8th Place - #278 A Million Dreams – Eva Destefano -Trotman – Dance Dimensions LLC 

7th Place - #257 Conga – Amanda Naughton – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
6th Place - #267 You Know Its About You – Juliette Bertuzzi – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

5th Place - #262 When You Wish Upon A Star – Gianna Bonnano – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
4th Place - #276 Lets Go – Holly Emerick – GCA 

3rd Place - #290 Orange Colored Sky – Olivia Spearman – GCA 
2nd Place - #260 BoSS – Delaney Fagan – Dance Xpressions 

1st Place - #315 Locomotion – Milania Santise – Academy Of Dance Arts 
 
 
 



Young Recreational Solo 
10th Place - #129 No More Mister Nice Guy – Laila Inigo – Academy Of Dance Arts 

9th Place - #131 Did Ya? – Gabriella Melo – Academy Of Dance Arts 
8th Place - #121 I Love Me – NovaLeigh Mailhot – Dance Xpressions 

7th Place - #127 Be You – Avery Travis – Academy Of Dance Arts 
6th Place - #123 Mambo – Sophia Jaramillo – Reach for the Stars 

5th Place - #128 Play That Sax – Olivia Pawlicki – Reach for the Stars 
4th Place - #132 Dance With Me – Chiara Bozza – Academy Of Dance Arts 
3rd Place - #134 Money Money Money – Kayla Tadduni – Studio Vibe LLC 

2nd Place - #126 Copacabana – Annabella Davis – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
1st Place - #125 Wake Me Up – Juliet Mollica – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

 
Young Intermediate Solo 

10th Place - #313 Hit Me With A Hot Note – Gabriella Caputo – Academy Of Dance Arts 
9th Place - #266 Shooting Star – Lily O’Neill – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

8th Place - #311 I’ve Got The Music In Me – Kelsy Barnes – Reach for the Stars 
7th Place - #303 Infinite Dreams – Maegan Burnett – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
6th Place - #319 Me Myself and I – Cheryl Candido – Academy Of Dance Arts 

5th Place - #316 Grooveline – Sarah Schuhknecht – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
4th Place - #300 The Joke – Hannah Cox – Academy Of Dance Arts 

3rd Place - #321 Float – Olivia Howard – Academy Of Dance Arts 
2nd Place - #325 Rhythm – Alexandra Emslie – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
1st Place - #296 Box of Secrets – Zoe Ellington – Academy Of Dance Arts 

 
Young Competitive Solo 

10th Place - #150 Rotten To The Core – Caitlyn Wellington – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
9th Place - #175 Heads and Tails – Victoria Cavicchio – Reach for the Stars 

8th Place - #193 Dream – Kelsey Blanding – Dance Dimensions LLC 
7th Place - #197 Burnitup – Katie Crespo – Trumbull Performing Dance Academy 

6th Place - #174 Crystalize – Emma Wellington – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
5th Place - #171 Love Game – Savannah Longo – Reach for the Stars 

4th Place - #195 Zip -n- Bop – Maci Eggleston – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 
3rd Place - #172 Half Time – Emily DaCosta – Reach for the Stars 

2nd Place - #194 Eleanor Rigby – Harper Molcyk – Reach for the Stars 
1st Place - #187 Maybe This Time – Emma Rusgrove – Performing Art Studio BE 

 
Teen Recreational Solo 

2nd Place - #78 No Roots – Molly Currier – Dance Xpressions 
1st Place - #77 Upside Of Down – Gabby Moore – Studio Vibe LLC 

 
Teen Intermediate Solo 

10th Place - #76 Memories – Kayla Barker – Reach for the Stars 
9th Place - #66 Ratata – Autumn Feola – Reach for the Stars 

8th Place - #72 Not My Responsibility – Aubrianna Thomison – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
7th Place - #56 Give Me A Reason – Lorelai Herriman – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 



6th Place - #39 End of the World – Kierdin Ireland – Reach for the Stars 
5th Place - #64 Bones – Ryan Hedges – Reach for the Stars 

4th Place - #52 Can’t Touch It – Sierra Lounsbury – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
3rd Place - #51 Wallstreet – Skyler Pawlicki – Reach for the Stars 

2nd Place - #53 Premonition – Lylah Sullivan – Academy Of Dance Arts 
1st Place - #31 Cold Hearted Snake – Ava Tadduni – Studio Vibe LLC 

 
Teen Competitive Solo 

10th Place - #68 Torches – Ava Brocksopp – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
9th Place - #14 Hold On – Hailey Coyne – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

8th Place - #70 Sugar Plum – Hannah Kelly – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
7th Place - #17 Never Enough – Laney Cowden – Academy Of Dance Arts 

6th Place - #23 Half Light – Leah Jamison – Dance Works Academy 
5th Place - #37 When I Get There – Brooke Lashlee – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

4th Place - #36 Heard It Through the Grapevine – Bella Zappone – Reach for the Stars 
3rd Place - #33 Piano Man – Marley Molcyk – Reach for the Stars 

2nd Place - #60 Just Like Heaven – Carolyn Ouyang – Academy Of Dance Arts 
1st Place - #30 Forever Young – Brianna Ronalter – Reach for the Stars 

 
Senior Intermediate Solo 

10th Place - #421 My Mother – Brianna Irizarry – Reach for the Stars 
9th Place - #398 Mirror – Leia Dakin – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

7th Place - #384 I Wanna Dance With Somebody – Isabella Tomac – Studio Vibe LLC 
6th Place - #418 Din Daa Daa – Alexa Vavolizza – Academy Of Dance Arts 

5th Place - #382 Bigger Person – Katie Pesillo – Reach for the Stars 
4th Place - #409 The Whole Being Dead Thing – Emily Morton – Reach for the Stars 

3rd Place - #413 All I Ask – Mia Parise – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
2nd Place - #412 Dirty Diana – Annabelle Roe – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #419 Dads and Daughters – Nicole Westover – Reach for the Stars  
 

Senior Competitive Solo 
10th Place - #233 I Wanna Be Around When Somebody Breaks Your Heart – Sophia Vongsaroj – 

Academy Of Dance Arts 
9th Place - #224 I Wouldn’t Be – Madison Dumas – Reach for the Stars 

8th Place - #231 Gladiator – Isaiah Ubides – Reach for the Stars 
7th Place - #210 My Mind – Kylee Barnes – Reach for the Stars 

6th Place - #246 Small World – Madeline Oravec – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 
5th Place - #243 Rise Up – Moira Larson – Hackworth School of Performing Arts  

4th Place - #223 Just Keep Movin The Line – Ava Squeglia – Academy Of Dance Arts 
3rd Place - #219 Politician – Ethan Ramirez – Reach for the Stars 

2nd Place - #241 Sway – Scarlett Sebastyn – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 
1st Place - #228 Endangered Species – Olivia Christopher – Reach for the Stars 

 
Tiny Recreational Duo/Trio 

1st Place - #89 Like A Girl – Dance Xpressions 



Mini Recreational Duo/Trio 
6th Place - #112 Rock Your Body – GCA 

5th Place - #98 Hakuna – Dance Xpressions  
4th Place - #99 BFF – Reach for the Stars 

3rd Place - #100 the 90’s – Dance Xpressions 
2nd Place - #101 Morning Person – Reach for the Stars 
1st Place - #108 Stray Cat Strut – Reach for the Stars 

 
Mini Intermediate Duo/Trio 

6th Place - #264 Barbie Girl – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
5th Place - #256 Minions – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

4th Place - #272 Kesha Kuties – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
3rd Place - #261 Queen Of The Waves – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

2nd Place - #280 Dancin In the Country – Dance Xpressions 
1st Place - #259 Back Again – GCA 

 
Mini Competitive Duo/Trio 

2nd Place - #156 Lean On Me – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
1st Place - #192 You Are My Sunshine – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

 
Young Recreational Duo/Trio 

7th Place - #141 Hit The Road Jack – Academy Of Dance Arts 
6th Place - #135 Helium – Academy Of Dance Arts 
5th Place - #7.1 Watch Me – Volta Dance Studio 

4th Place - #140 Remix – GCA  
3rd Place - #138 Size – Studio Vibe LLC 

2nd Place - #139 Crowd Go Crazy – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
1st Place - #137 It’s A Good Day – Studio Vibe LLC 

 
Young Intermediate Duo/Trio 

10th Place - #369 Boriqua Anthem – GCA 
9th Place - #362 Da Price Club – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

8th Place - #350 Happiness – Reach for the Stars 
7th Place - #338 Hold My Hand – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

6th Place - #356 Bad Mama Jama – Reach for the Stars 
5th Place - #354 Higher – Academy Of Dance Arts 
4th Place - #366 Egypte – Academy Of Dance Arts 

3rd Place - #344 Hi Low – Reach for the Stars  
2nd Place - #361 Put On A Happy Face – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #374 Girls – Academy Of Dance Arts 
 

Young Competitive Duo/Trio 
6th Place - #181 The Power Of Two – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

5th Place - #167 Bonjour Paris – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
4th Place - #159 Ordinary Miracle – Dance Dimensions, LLC 



3rd Place - #178 Girls – Reach for the Stars 
2nd Place - #165 Salt and Pepper – Reach for the Stars 

1st Place - #169 Mambo – Reach for the Stars 
 

Teen Intermediate Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #408 Always – Reach for the Stars 

9th Place - #392 Godspeed – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
8th Place - #420 I Wish I Was a Punkrocker – Reach for the Stars 

7th Place - #387 Silhouette – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
6th Place - #416 Poison – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

5th Place - #388 I Can’t Do It Alone – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
4th Place - #411 Miss Demeanor – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

3rd Place - #383 Bad Boyz – Reach for the Stars 
2nd Place - #417 Whose Side Are You On – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #422 Another One Bites The Dust – Studio Vibe LLC 
 

Teen Competitive Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #3 This Town – Dance Works Academy 
9th Place - #20 Survive – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

8th Place - #74 Place We Were Made – Academy Of Dance Arts 
7th Place - #9 Farewell – Academy Of Dance Arts 

6th Place - #58 Lost Without You – Academy Of Dance Arts 
5th Place - #24 Satellites – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

4th Place - #41 Me And My Shadow – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
3rd Place - #16 Turning Tables – Performing Art Studio BE 

2nd Place - #6 Ugly – Reach for the Stars 
1st Place - #69 Best Me – Reach for the Stars 

 
Senior Intermediate Duo/Trio 

4th Place - #390 We Are Going To Be Friends – Reach for the Stars 
3rd Place - #389 Rescue – Reach for the Stars 

2nd Place - #406 Fever – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
1st Place - #400 I Surrender – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

 
Senior Competitive Duo/Trio 

10th Place - #250 Ghost – Academy Of Dance Arts 
9th Place - #199 Boulevard of Broken Dreams – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

8th Place - #200 Back in Black – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
7th Place – #249 Just Fine – Reach for the Stars 

6th Place - #204 Fallin – Reach for the Stars 
5th Place - #198 9 Crimes – Reach for the Stars 

4th Place - #205 Show Me Love – Reach for the Stars 
3rd Place - #209 Held In These Hands – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 

2nd Place - #213 The Conversation – Reach for the Stars 
1st Place - #226 Sunny Side of the Street – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 



Tiny Recreational Small Group 
5th Place - #96 Do You Believe In Magic – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

4th Place - #103 Chihuahua – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
3rd Place - #91 Under The Sea – Academy Of Dance Arts 

2nd Place - #90 Somewhere Out There – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
1st Place - #85 Still Rock and Roll To Me – Academy Of Dance Arts 

 
Mini Recreational Small Group 

8th Place - #114 No Bad News – Reach for the Stars 
7th Place - #111 Tacky Tourists – Academy Of Dance Arts 

6th Place - #106 Sunshine Lollipops And Rainbows – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
5th Place - #109 We Got The Beat – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

4th Place - #115 Barbie World – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
3rd Place - #105 Outta My Hair – Trumbull Performing Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #104 Shake Your Groove Thing – Academy Of Dance Arts 

1st Place - #102 Girl In The Mirror – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
 

Young Recreational Small Group 
7th Place - #142 Jump Jive and Wail – Reach for the Stars 

6th Place - #124 Danger Zone – Studio Vibe LLC 
5th Place - #117 Make It Look Easy – Studio Vibe LLC 

4th Place - #143 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun – Academy Of Dance Arts 
3rd Place - #107 Hot Lunch Jam – Academy Of Dance Arts 

2nd Place - #97 Good Tonight – Academy Of Dance Arts 
1st Place - #113 Lately – Trumbull Performing Dance Academy 

 
Teen Recreational Small Group 

1st Place - #55 Numb – Academy Of Dance Arts 
 

Mini Intermediate Small Group 
8th Place - #281 Clap Your Hands – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
7th Place - #285 Hand To Hold – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
6th Place - #279 Parent Trap – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

5th Place - #271 Under The Sea – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
4th Place - #265 You’ve Got A Friend In Me – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

3rd Place - #292 Sogno – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #273 Muppet Mania – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

1st Place - #258 Alice In Wonderland – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
 

Young Intermediate Small Group 
10th Place - #348 People Are Strange – Academy Of Dance Arts 

9th Place - #349 Moon River – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
8th Place - #373 Denim Jacket – Reach for the Stars 

7th Place - #372 Rule The World – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
6th Place - #351 Waltz – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 



5th Place - #341 Mother Like You – Reach for the Stars 
4th Place - #331 Blackbird – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

3rd Place - #337 Mean Girls – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
2nd Place - #335 Scoutin’ – Reach for the Stars 

1st Place - #355 Soldier – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
 

Teen Intermediate Small Group 
10th Place - #404 Wash – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

9th Place - #410 We Run This – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
8th Place – #381 End of Time – Academy Of Dance Arts 
7th Place - #402 False Confidence – Reach for the Stars 

6th Place - #386 At Last – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
5th Place - #391 Life Guardz – Reach for the Stars 

4th Place -  #401 Clocks – Reach for the Stars 
3rd Place – #393 Girls – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
2nd Place - #407 I’m Jacked – Reach for the Stars 

1st Place - #399 Lost In The Bermuda Triangle – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
 

Young Competitive Small Group 
3rd Place - #177 Give Or Take – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

2nd Place - #151 Purse First – Reach for the Stars 
1st Place - #157 Butterfly – Reach for the Stars 

 
Teen Competitive Small Group 

10th Place - #183 North – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
9th Place - #176 Les Sylphides – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

8th Place - #166 Satans Little Lamb – Academy Of Dance Arts 
7th Place - #184 Somewhere Over The Rainbow – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

6th Place - #190 Roar – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
5th Place - #173 Yesterday Today – Academy Of Dance Arts 

4th Place - #153 Primavera – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
3rd Place - #163 Tukoh Taka – Reach for the Stars 

2nd Place - #162 Caned Heat – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
1st Place - #179 When We Were Young – Academy Of Dance Arts 

 
Senior Competitive Small Group 

6th Place - #149 Invisible Battles – Dance Works Academy 
5th Place - #182 Million Reasons – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

4th Place - #189 Proud Mary – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
3rd Place - #155 Glitch – Reach for the Stars  

2nd Place - #168 This is Love – Reach for the Stars 
1st Place - #188 Labeled – Reach for the Stars 

 
Mini Recreational Large Group 

1st Place - #116 Do It Like The Zombies Do – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 



Mini Intermediate Large Group 
1st Place - #255 Meghan – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

 
Young Recreational Large Group 

1st Place - #144 Until All The Pieces Fit-Autism Speaks – Studio Vibe LLC 
 

Young Intermediate Large Group 
3rd Place - #340 The Lightning Thief – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

2nd Place - #376 Soldier – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
1st Place - #329 Fiesta – Reach for the Stars 

 
Teen Intermediate Large Group 

4th Place - #414 Kill The Lights – Reach for the Stars 
3rd Place - #405 Rio – Academy Of Dance Arts 

2nd Place - #380 This Place About To Blow – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
1st Place - #395 Hallelujiah – Academy Of Dance Arts 

 
Teen Competitive Large Group 

8th Place - #148 Dream Girls – Academy Of Dance Arts 
7th Place - #164 The Heist – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

6th Place - #152 Both Reached For The Gun – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
5th Place - #170 I Lived – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

4th Place - #160 Awoo – Academy Of Dance Arts 
3rd Place - #154 Came Here For Love – Academy Of Dance Arts  

2nd Place - #158 Wonderland – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
1st Place - #145 Vintage – Reach for the Stars 

 
Senior Competitive Large Group 

1st Place - #161 Jumpman – Reach for the Stars 
 

Young Intermediate Line 
4th Place - #327 Spiderman – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

3rd Place - #357 Queen of Rap – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #328 Family Madrigal – Academy Of Dance Arts  

1st Place - #343 The Nightmare – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
 

Teen Intermediate Line  
2nd Place - #379 Spectacular – Reach for the Stars 

1st Place - #385 Youth – Reach for the Stars 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Judges Choice Awards 
 

Outstanding Entertainment  
#41 Me and My Shadow – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#116 Do It Like The Zombies Do – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
#187 Maybe This Time – Performing Art Studio BE 

#201 Hey Blondie – Dance Works Academy 
#288 Amayzing Mayzie – Dance Xpressions 

#328 Family Madrigal – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#379 Spectacular – Reach for the Stars 

 

Showmanship  
#28 Yellow Brick Road – Reach for the Stars 

#100 The 90’s – Dance Xpressions 
#152 Both Reached For The Gun – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#230 Fly As Me – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
#282 Dear Future Husband – GCA 

#369 Boriqua Anthem – GCA 
#384 I Wanna Dance With Somebody – Studio Vibe, LLC 

 

Technical Excellence  
#24 Satellites – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

#107 Hot Lunch Jam – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#162 Caned Heat – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

#209 Held In These Hands – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 
#296 Box of Secrets – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#343 The Nightmare – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#406 Fever – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

 

Emotional Execution 
#58 Lost Without You – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#135 Helium – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#149 Invisible Battles – Dance Works Academy 

#198 9 Crimes – Reach for the Stars 
#291 Soldiers Light – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
#378 Gift Of A Friend – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

#395 Hallelujiah – Academy Of Dance Arts 
 

Outstanding Choreography  
#16 Turning Tables – Performing Art Studio BE 

#113 Lately – Trumbull Performing Dance Academy 
#155 Glitch – Reach for the Stars 

#223 Just Keep Movin’ The Line – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#325 Rhythm – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

#335 Scoutin’ – Reach for the Stars 
#399 Lost In The Bermuda Triangle – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

 
 



Artistic Adventures 
#8 Gaga – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#21 Vienna – GCA 
#44 Revenge – Volta Dance Studio 

#51 Wall Street – Reach for the Stars 
#55 Numb – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#163 Tukoh Taka – Reach for the Stars 
#174 Crystalize – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

#179 When We Were Young – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#195 Zip-n-Bop – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 

#199 Boulevard Of Broken Dreams – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
#203 Whole Lotta Woman – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#216 Smooth Operator – Reach for the Stars 
#226 Sunny Side Of The Street – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 

#231 Gladiator – Reach for the Stars 
#300 The Joke – Academy Of Dance Arts  

#306 Miss Kiss Kiss Bang – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
#324 Glowing Up – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

#338 Hold My Hand – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
#354 Higher – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#356 Bad Mama Jama – Reach for the Stars 
#391 Life Guardz – Reach for the Stars 

#398 Mirror – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#405 Rio – Academy Of Dance Arts  

 
Heart of Gold  

Ryan Hedges – Reach for the Stars 
Alexandra Emslie – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

Annabelle Roe – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
 

Hollywood Summer Tour/Business Of Dance 
Ethan Ramirez – Reach for the Stars 
Emily DaCosta – Reach for the Stars 
Marley Molcyk – Reach for the Stars 

 
ADCC 2024 Studio of Excellence Award – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

 
Overall Hight Point Student Choreography - #224 I Wouldn’t Be – Madison Dumas –  

Reach for the Stars 
 

Overall Hight Point Recreational Solo/Duo/Trio - #92 Sugar Pie Honey Bunch –  
Addison Aylward-Vreeland – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

 
Overall High Point Recreational Group/Line/Production - #102 Girl In The Mirror –  

Cherilyn’s School of Dance 



 
Overall High Point Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio - #315 Locomotion – Milania Santise –  

Academy Of Dance Arts 
 

Overall High Point Intermediate Group/Line/Production - #355 Soldier – Cherilyn’s School of 
Dance 

 
Overall High Point Competitive Solo/Duo/Trio - #228 Endangered Species – Olivia Christopher – 

Reach for the Stars 
 

Overall High Point Competitive Group/Line/Production - #188 Labeled – Reach for the Stars 
 

Elite Team 
#6 Ugly – Reach for the Stars 

#7 Ships In The Rain – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
#9 Farewell – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#16 Turning Tables – Performing Art Studio BE 
#22 Once Upon A Dream – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#23 Half Light – Dance Works Academy 
#26 Watermark – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#27 Never Enough – Performing Arts Studio BE 
#30 Forever Young – Reach for the Stars 

#39 End of The World – Reach for the Stars 
#41 Me And My Shadow – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#50 Non je ne regrette rien – GCA 
#51 Wallstreet – Reach for the Stars 

#52 Can’t Touch It – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#54 Dirty Dancing – Volta Dance Studio 

#56 Give Me A Reason – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#60 Just Like Heaven – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#62 Haven’t You Ever Been In Love – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#66 Ratata – Reach for the Stars 

#68 Torches – Betty Jeans Dance Studio  
#72 Not My Responsibility – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

#76 Memories – Reach for the Stars 
#77 Upside Of Down – Studio Vibe LLC 

#97 Good Tonight – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#117 Make It Look Easy – Studio Vibe LLC 

#122 Pump It – Reach for the Stars 
#125 Wake Me Up – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#126 Copacabana – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

#131 Did Ya? – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#132 Dance With Me – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#133 Bye Bye Bye – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#151 Purse First – Reach for the Stars 



#165 Salt and Pepper – Reach for the Stars 
#166 Satans Little Lamb – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#168 This Is Love – Reach for the Stars 
#171 Love Game – Reach for the Stars 
#172 Half Time – Reach for the Stars 

#174 Crystalize – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
#178 Girls – Reach for the Stars 

#194 Eleanor Rigby – Reach for the Stars 
#195 Zip –n- Bop – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 

#197 Burnitup – Trumbull Performing Dance Academy 
#198 9 Crimes – Reach for the Stars  

#202 Rain In My Heart – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
#203 Whole Lotta Woman – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#205 Show me love – Reach for the Stars 
#206 Can’t Touch This - Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#209 Held In These Hands – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 
#210 My Mind – Reach for the Stars 
#211 Iris – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#213 The Conversation – Reach for the Stars 
#216 Smooth Operator – Reach for the Stars 

#218 It’s Always Been You – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#221 Put Your Records On – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

#223 Just Keep Movin The Line – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#224 I Wouldn’t Be – Reach for the Stars 

#226 Sunny Side of the Street – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 
#229 Snow Angel – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#231 Gladiator – Reach for the Stars 
#232 Chasing Cars – Dance Dimensions, LLC 

#233 I Wanna Be Around When Somebody Breaks Your Heart – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#234 Letting Go – Dance Works Academy 

#238 Piece By Piece – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
#241 Sway – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 

#242 Greece – Dance Dimensions, LLC 
#243 Rise Up – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 

#244 Snake – Reach for the Stars 
#246 Small World – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 

#248 Creep – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 
#252 The World Goes Round – Hackworth School of Performing Arts 

#269 Rich Girl – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
#284 Circus – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
#287 Burning House – Dance Xpressions  

#294 Castle – Dance Xpressions 
#296 Box of Secrets – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#297 Lose it all – GCA 
#300 The Joke – Academy Of Dance Arts 



#303 Infinite Dreams – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
#306 Miss Kiss Kiss Bang – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#309 Keep Dreaming – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
#312 Home – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#313 Hit Me With a hot Note – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#315 Locomotion – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#318 The Artist – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 

#319 Me Myself and I – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#321 Float – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#324 Glowing Up – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#325 Rhythm – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

#331 Blackbird – Cherilyn’s School of Dance  
#337 Mean Girls – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#341 Mother Like You – Reach for the Stars 

#344 Hi Low – Reach for the Stars 
#346 I’m Number One – Betty Jeans Dance Studio 
#348 People Are Strange – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#349 Moon River – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#354 Higher – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#356 Bad Mama Jama – Reach for the Stars 
#362 Da Price Club – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

#366 Egypte – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#367 My Kind of Girl – Reach for the Stars 

#368 Marry Me – Reach for the Stars 
#369 Boriqua Anthem – GCA 

#374 Girls – Academy Of Dance Arts 
#377 Ghost Town – GCA 

#380 This Place About To Blow – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#382 Bigger Person – Reach for the Stars 

#383 Bad Boyz – Reach for the Stars 
#385 Youth – Reach for the Stars 

#386 At Last – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#389 Rescue – Reach for the Stars 

#391 Life Guardz – Reach for the Stars 
#392 Godspeed – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

#393 Girls – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#394 What I Know Now – Cherilyn’s School of Dance  

#398 Mirror – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#399 Lost In The Bermuda Triangle – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

#400 I Surrender – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 
#405 Rio – Academy Of Dance Arts 

#409 The Whole Being Dead Things – Reach for the Stars 
#413 All I Ask – Cherilyn’s School of Dance 

#417 Whose Side Are You On – Cherilyn’s School of Dance  
 



 
 
 
 
 
 


